
Ansvar Konto Verk. Aktiv Obj ProjektMotp Ver.datum Ver.nr Ver.typVer.text Lev_Fakt.dat Belopp Förfalldt Bet i tid Bet.dat
2011 6119 51000 99 2018-05-14 33539651 LrlsslPerfegt Trygghe Slutk 33539651   2018-05-01 2 264,75 2018-05-31 ok
2011 6791 51000 99 2018-05-01 33537084 LrefslSiemens Financi Slutk 33537084   2018-05-01 3 450,50 2018-05-31 ok
2022 7051 51000 99 2018-05-01 33536755 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536755   2018-05-01 490,96 2018-05-31 ok
2022 7052 51000 99 2018-05-01 33536755 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536755   2018-05-01 3 289,63 2018-05-31 ok
2030 7051 51010 99 2018-05-01 33536764 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536764   2018-05-01 661,33 2018-05-31 ok
2030 7052 51010 99 2018-05-01 33536628 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536628   2018-05-01 2 341,07 2018-05-31 ok
2050 4711 51140 99 2018-05-25 33543920 LrlsslOcare Consultin Slutk 33543920   2018-05-01 89 993,75 2018-05-31 ok
2200 4633 51210 1534 99 2018-05-14 33539644 LrlsslVilbohemmet I S Slutk 33539644   2018-05-01 71 548,00 2018-05-31 ok
2206 6441 51200 99 2018-05-08 33538088 LrlsslPerssons Livs A Slutk 33538088   2018-05-01 345,00 2018-05-31 ok
2235 6441 51110 99 2018-05-01 33536617 LrefslClaes Konditori Slutk 33536617   2018-05-01 446,43 2018-05-31 ok
2235 6441 51110 99 2018-05-08 33538088 LrlsslPerssons Livs A Slutk 33538088   2018-05-01 745,50 2018-05-31 ok
2250 6121 51160 1495 99 2018-05-14 33539698 LrlsslHr Björkmans En Slutk 33539698   2018-05-01 763,36 2018-05-31 ok
2250 6121 53500 1300 99 2018-05-14 33539585 LrlsslHr Björkmans En Slutk 33539585   2018-05-01 932,23 2018-05-31 ok
2250 6121 53500 2190 99 2018-05-01 33537011 LrefslSiemens Financi Slutk 33537011   2018-05-01 1 724,75 2018-05-31 ok
2250 6442 51160 1495 99 2018-05-14 33539586 LrlsslManges Kök O Ca Slutk 33539586   2018-05-01 1 512,67 2018-05-31 ok
2250 6442 51160 1509 99 2018-05-14 33539586 LrlsslManges Kök O Ca Slutk 33539586   2018-05-01 2 053,44 2018-05-31 ok
2250 6442 51160 1545 99 2018-05-14 33539586 LrlsslManges Kök O Ca Slutk 33539586   2018-05-01 1 294,56 2018-05-31 ok
2300 4633 51320 1533 99 2018-05-14 33539750 LrlsslSkåningegård Om Slutk 33539750   2018-05-01 222 870,00 2018-05-31 ok
2300 4633 51341 8059 99 2018-05-16 33540442 LrlsslOh Assistans Ab Slutk 33540442   2018-05-01 3 139,00 2018-05-31 ok
2300 4633 51341 8059 99 2018-05-16 33540443 LrlsslOh Assistans Ab Slutk 33540443   2018-05-01 232,00 2018-05-31 ok
2300 4633 51341 8059 99 2018-05-16 33540444 LrlsslOh Assistans Ab Slutk 33540444   2018-05-01 2 570,00 2018-05-31 ok
2312 7059 51310 99 2018-05-01 33536735 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536735   2018-05-01 652,92 2018-05-31 ok
2351 7051 51310 99 2018-05-01 33536712 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536712 First Card 2018-05-01 713,33 2018-05-31 ok
2351 7051 51310 99 2018-05-01 33536763 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536763 First Card 2018-05-01 661,33 2018-05-31 ok
2351 7051 51310 99 2018-05-01 33536772 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536772 First Card 2018-05-01 661,33 2018-05-31 ok
2352 7051 51310 99 2018-05-01 33536736 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536736   2018-05-01 150,00 2018-05-31 ok
2352 7051 51310 99 2018-05-01 33536773 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536773   2018-05-01 75,25 2018-05-31 ok
2352 7052 51310 99 2018-05-01 33536736 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536736   2018-05-01 3 059,82 2018-05-31 ok
2370 7051 51350 99 2018-05-01 33536717 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536717   2018-05-01 75,25 2018-05-31 ok
2370 7052 51350 99 2018-05-01 33536642 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536642   2018-05-01 3 299,11 2018-05-31 ok
2501 7051 55110 99 2018-05-01 33536638 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536638   2018-05-01 496,32 2018-05-31 ok
2501 7052 55110 99 2018-05-01 33536656 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536656   2018-05-01 75,25 2018-05-31 ok
2502 7052 55300 1458 99 2018-05-01 33536702 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536702   2018-05-01 9 818,05 2018-05-31 ok
2504 7051 55120 99 2018-05-01 33536651 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536651   2018-05-01 1 926,19 2018-05-31 ok
2504 7051 55120 99 2018-05-01 33536664 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536664   2018-05-01 2 567,70 2018-05-31 ok
2504 7051 55120 99 2018-05-01 33536673 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536673   2018-05-01 693,51 2018-05-31 ok



2504 7051 55120 99 2018-05-01 33536695 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536695   2018-05-01 1 592,13 2018-05-31 ok
2504 7051 55120 1437099 2018-05-01 33536727 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536727   2018-05-01 2 567,70 2018-05-31 ok
2504 7051 55120 1437099 2018-05-01 33536732 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536732   2018-05-01 2 567,70 2018-05-31 ok
2504 7051 55120 1437099 2018-05-01 33536780 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536780   2018-05-01 2 567,70 2018-05-31 ok
2504 7054 55120 1437099 2018-05-01 33536728 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536728   2018-05-01 621,50 2018-05-31 ok
2505 7051 55120 99 2018-05-01 33536676 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536676   2018-05-01 2 605,20 2018-05-31 ok
2505 7051 55120 99 2018-05-01 33536762 LrefslFirst Card C402 Slutk 33536762   2018-05-01 2 567,70 2018-05-31 ok
2506 4633 51230 99 2018-05-14 33539576 LrlsslVilbohemmet I S Slutk 33539576   2018-05-01 71 548,00 2018-05-31 ok
2506 4633 51230 99 2018-05-14 33539592 LrlsslVilbohemmet I S Slutk 33539592   2018-05-01 87 048,00 2018-05-31 ok
2506 4633 51230 99 2018-05-14 33539693 LrlsslVilbohemmet I S Slutk 33539693   2018-05-01 71 548,00 2018-05-31 ok
2000 4648 51000 99 2018-05-17 33540710 LrlsslKommunförbundet Slutk 33540710   2018-05-02 20 563,25 2018-06-01 ok
2030 6609 51010 7271 99 2018-05-02 33536961 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536961 Circle K 2018-05-02 111,20 2018-06-01 ok
2030 6791 51010 7271 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 10,00 2018-06-01 ok
2030 6791 51010 7290 99 2018-05-02 33536802 LrefslPreem Finans Ab Slutk 33536802 Preem 2018-05-02 24,80 2018-06-01 ok
2030 6791 51010 7290 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 60,00 2018-06-01 ok
2030 6791 51010 7296 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 224,00 2018-06-01 ok
2050 6261 51140 1495 7196 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 309,96 2018-06-01 ok
2050 6261 51140 1495 7211 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 1 388,47 2018-06-01 ok
2050 6261 51140 1495 7213 99 2018-05-02 33536956 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536956 Circle K 2018-05-02 445,66 2018-06-01 ok
2050 6261 51140 1495 7213 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 873,63 2018-06-01 ok
2050 6451 51140 99 2018-05-02 33537066 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537066   2018-05-02 397,81 2018-06-01 ok
2050 6609 51140 1495 7248 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 111,20 2018-06-01 ok
2060 6051 51142 99 2018-05-09 33538754 LrlsslAkkafrakt I Skå Slutk 33538754   2018-05-02 200,00 2018-06-01 ok
2060 6451 51141 99 2018-05-02 33537066 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537066   2018-05-02 397,81 2018-06-01 ok
2060 6451 51142 1685 99 2018-05-02 33537070 LrefslSunrise Medical Slutk 33537070   2018-05-02 10 320,00 2018-06-01 ok
2060 6481 51141 99 2018-05-02 33536971 LrefslForsbergs Eftr  Slutk 33536971   2018-05-02 1 260,00 2018-06-01 ok
2060 6609 51141 7220 99 2018-05-02 33536976 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536976 Circle K 2018-05-02 111,20 2018-06-01 ok
2060 6609 51141 7221 99 2018-05-02 33536967 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536967 Circle K 2018-05-02 111,20 2018-06-01 ok
2060 6609 51141 7285 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 111,20 2018-06-01 ok
2201 6461 51200 99 2018-05-02 33537015 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537015   2018-05-02 1 123,02 2018-06-01 ok
2203 6451 51200 99 2018-05-15 33540091 LrlsslMediq Sverige A Slutk 33540091   2018-05-02 1 912,47 2018-06-01 ok
2206 6461 51200 99 2018-05-02 33539450 LrefslPapyrus Sverige Slutk 33539450   2018-05-02 1 277,15 2018-06-01 ok
2231 6261 51110 7249 99 2018-05-02 33536807 LrefslPreem Finans Ab Slutk 33536807 Preem 2018-05-02 1 096,07 2018-06-01 ok
2231 6261 51110 7253 99 2018-05-02 33536792 LrefslPreem Finans Ab Slutk 33536792 Preem 2018-05-02 427,92 2018-06-01 ok
2231 6261 51110 7319 99 2018-05-02 33536803 LrefslPreem Finans Ab Slutk 33536803 Preem 2018-05-02 2 176,05 2018-06-01 ok
2231 6261 51110 7322 99 2018-05-02 33536805 LrefslPreem Finans Ab Slutk 33536805 Preem 2018-05-02 1 525,55 2018-06-01 ok
2231 6261 51110 7324 99 2018-05-02 33536796 LrefslPreem Finans Ab Slutk 33536796 Preem 2018-05-02 2 232,04 2018-06-01 ok



2231 6604 51110 7249 99 2018-05-02 33536960 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536960 Circle K 2018-05-02 71,20 2018-06-01 ok
2231 6609 51110 7249 99 2018-05-02 33536960 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536960 Circle K 2018-05-02 444,80 2018-06-01 ok
2233 6261 51110 7277 99 2018-05-25 33543902 LrlsslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33543902 Circle K 2018-05-02 262,06 2018-06-01 ok
2233 6609 51110 7277 99 2018-05-25 33543902 LrlsslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33543902 Circle K 2018-05-02 111,20 2018-06-01 ok
2234 6261 51110 7021 99 2018-05-17 33540721 LrlsslE.On Energilösn Slutk 33540721 E. On. 2018-05-02 215,11 2018-06-01 ok 3 dagar förs.
2234 6461 51110 99 2018-05-02 33537040 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537040   2018-05-02 4 473,02 2018-06-01 ok
2235 7695 51110 99 2018-05-17 33540639 LrlsslEverand Interna Slutk 33540639   2018-05-02 936,00 2018-06-01 ok
2236 6261 51110 7292 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 391,67 2018-06-01 ok
2237 6261 51110 7215 99 2018-05-02 33536977 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536977 Circle K 2018-05-02 429,70 2018-06-01 ok
2237 6261 51110 7216 99 2018-05-02 33536969 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536969 Circle K 2018-05-02 545,32 2018-06-01 ok
2237 6604 51110 7203 99 2018-05-02 33536973 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536973 Circle K 2018-05-02 56,80 2018-06-01 ok
2237 6604 51110 7215 99 2018-05-14 33539729 LrlsslEuropeisk Bilut Slutk 33539729 Europcar 2018-05-02 3 150,44 2018-06-01 ok
2300 4633 51340 8027 99 2018-05-08 33538112 LrlsslAssist Kompanie Slutk 33538112   2018-05-02 45 994,00 2018-06-01 ok
2300 4633 51340 8244 99 2018-05-14 33539765 LrlsslPersonlig Assis Slutk 33539765   2018-05-02 119 489,00 2018-06-01 ok
2311 6461 51310 99 2018-05-02 33537044 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537044   2018-05-02 518,03 2018-06-01 ok
2311 6511 51310 99 2018-05-02 33537049 LrefslOffice Depot Sv Slutk 33537049   2018-05-02 105,53 2018-06-01 ok
2331 7652 51310 99 2018-05-09 33538791 LrlsslFirma Åsa-Cecil Slutk 33538791 Kristina, Tillhör Denna Dig2018-05-02 1 500,00 2018-06-01 ok
2351 6261 51310 7171 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 156,24 2018-06-01 ok
2351 6604 51310 7171 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 64,00 2018-06-01 ok
2351 6604 51310 7330 99 2018-05-02 33536974 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536974 Circle K 2018-05-02 90,72 2018-06-01 ok
2360 6261 51340 7076 99 2018-05-02 33536963 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536963 Circle K 2018-05-02 82,76 2018-06-01 ok
2360 6261 51340 7076 99 2018-05-09 33538842 LrlsslE.On Energilösn Slutk 33538842 E.On Fordonsgas2018-05-02 374,35 2018-06-01 ok
2360 6604 51340 7297 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 49,14 2018-06-01 ok
2370 6261 51350 7067 99 2018-05-09 33538846 LrlsslE.On Energilösn Slutk 33538846 Eon 2018-05-02 881,52 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6261 55110 7181 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 660,29 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6261 55110 7194 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 469,90 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6261 55110 7198 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 1 170,01 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6261 55110 7273 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 605,34 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6261 55110 7275 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 758,91 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6261 55110 7289 99 2018-05-02 33536958 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536958 Circle K 2018-05-02 388,18 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6261 55110 7298 99 2018-05-02 33536968 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536968 Circle K 2018-05-02 797,44 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6791 55110 7181 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 45,00 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6791 55110 7273 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 40,00 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6791 55110 7289 99 2018-05-02 33536958 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536958 Circle K 2018-05-02 86,00 2018-06-01 ok
2501 6791 55110 7298 99 2018-05-02 33536968 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536968 Circle K 2018-05-02 80,00 2018-06-01 ok
2506 4643 53500 1512 99 2018-05-14 33539779 LrlsslHalmstad Kassar Slutk 33539779   2018-05-02 748,75 2018-06-01 ok
2506 6604 51190 1254 7293 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 32,00 2018-06-01 ok



2506 6604 53500 1508 7259 99 2018-05-14 33539713 LrlsslHedbergs Bil Ab Slutk 33539713 Hedbergs Bil2018-05-02 4 309,63 2018-06-01 ok
2506 6609 51190 1254 7293 99 2018-05-02 33536957 LrefslCircle K Sverig Slutk 33536957 Circle K 2018-05-02 143,20 2018-06-01 ok
2000 6461 51000 99 2018-05-03 33537216 LrefslCehå Färgkopier Slutk 33537216   2018-05-03 244,75 2018-06-02 ok
2030 4633 53000 99 2018-05-03 33537192 LrefslVellinge Taxi A Slutk 33537192   2018-05-03 28 971,70 2018-06-02 ok
2030 4633 53000 99 2018-05-03 33537193 LrefslVellinge Taxi A Slutk 33537193   2018-05-03 19 523,58 2018-06-02 ok
2030 4633 53001 99 2018-05-03 33537195 LrefslRiksfärdtjänste Slutk 33537195   2018-05-03 11 927,51 2018-06-02 ok
2030 7451 51010 99 2018-05-14 33539703 LrlsslLife Wise Perso Slutk 33539703   2018-05-03 642,00 2018-06-02 ok
2050 4711 51140 99 2018-05-03 33537578 LrefslMedlink Nordic  Slutk 33537578   2018-05-03 15 705,00 2018-06-02 ok
2060 6451 51142 1683 99 2018-05-14 33539663 LrlsslSwereco Group A Slutk 33539663   2018-05-03 388,75 2018-06-02 ok
2060 6451 51142 1685 99 2018-05-03 33537255 LrefslHuman Care Hc A Slutk 33537255   2018-05-03 6 120,00 2018-06-02 ok
2060 6451 51142 1687 99 2018-05-09 33538797 LrlsslHaco Rollen Ab  Slutk 33538797   2018-05-03 1 400,75 2018-06-02 ok
2060 6451 51142 1695 99 2018-05-03 33537247 LrefslHea Medical Ab  Slutk 33537247   2018-05-03 3 256,00 2018-06-02 ok
2060 6451 51142 1695 99 2018-05-03 33537342 LrefslSwereco Group A Slutk 33537342   2018-05-03 7 700,00 2018-06-02 ok
2060 6461 51141 99 2018-05-03 33537321 LrefslAhlsell Ab      Slutk 33537321   2018-05-03 235,25 2018-06-02 ok
2200 6791 51200 99 2018-05-03 33537236 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537236   2018-05-03 12 146,42 2018-06-02 ok
2200 6791 51200 99 2018-05-03 33537245 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537245   2018-05-03 19 664,00 2018-06-02 ok
2200 6791 51200 99 2018-05-03 33537248 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537248   2018-05-03 26 560,05 2018-06-02 ok
2201 6441 51200 99 2018-05-03 33537005 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537005   2018-05-03 2 814,18 2018-06-02 ok
2201 6441 51200 99 2018-05-15 33540093 LrlsslMediq Sverige A Slutk 33540093   2018-05-03 1 399,12 2018-06-02 ok
2203 6461 51200 99 2018-05-03 33539385 LrefslPapyrus Sverige Slutk 33539385   2018-05-03 2 986,76 2018-06-02 ok
2204 6441 51120 99 2018-05-03 33537076 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537076   2018-05-03 2 723,95 2018-06-02 ok
2204 6611 51120 99 2018-05-14 33540249 LrlsslReppu Svets & M Slutk 33540249   2018-05-03 860,00 2018-06-01 ok
2209 6441 51200 99 2018-05-03 33536997 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33536997   2018-05-03 8 579,59 2018-06-02 ok
2211 6461 51200 99 2018-05-03 33537340 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537340   2018-05-03 4 782,07 2018-06-02 ok
2211 6461 51200 99 2018-05-03 33539396 LrefslPapyrus Sverige Slutk 33539396   2018-05-03 337,47 2018-06-02 ok
2212 6812 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539602 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539602   2018-05-03 128,75 2018-06-02 ok
2231 6831 51110 1216 99 2018-05-03 33537244 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537244   2018-05-03 17 471,00 2018-06-02 ok
2232 6831 51110 1216 99 2018-05-03 33537244 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537244   2018-05-03 17 470,78 2018-06-02 ok
2233 6831 51110 1216 99 2018-05-03 33537244 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537244   2018-05-03 17 471,00 2018-06-02 ok
2234 6831 51110 1216 99 2018-05-03 33537244 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537244   2018-05-03 17 471,00 2018-06-02 ok
2235 6831 51110 1216 99 2018-05-03 33537244 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537244   2018-05-03 17 471,00 2018-06-02 ok
2236 6831 51110 1216 99 2018-05-03 33537244 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537244   2018-05-03 17 471,00 2018-06-02 ok
2237 6831 51110 1216 99 2018-05-03 33537244 LrefslIntraphone Ab   Slutk 33537244   2018-05-03 17 471,00 2018-06-02 ok
2300 4633 51340 8188 99 2018-05-09 33538818 LrlsslIustitia Assist Slutk 33538818   2018-05-03 68 533,00 2018-06-02 ok
2300 4633 51341 8107 99 2018-05-16 33540447 LrlsslPersonlig Assis Slutk 33540447   2018-05-03 3 563,28 2018-06-02 ok
2300 4633 51341 8151 99 2018-05-09 33538821 LrlsslAcepto Assistan Slutk 33538821   2018-05-03 15 213,00 2018-06-02 ok
2301 6791 51390 99 2018-05-03 33537043 LrefslAba Skol Ab     Slutk 33537043 Aba Skol 2018-05-03 350,50 2018-06-02 ok



2312 6481 51310 99 2018-05-03 33537262 LrefslOnemed Sverige  Slutk 33537262   2018-05-03 3 604,10 2018-06-02 ok
2502 7451 55120 99 2018-05-14 33539703 LrlsslLife Wise Perso Slutk 33539703   2018-05-03 642,00 2018-06-02 ok
2503 7451 55130 99 2018-05-14 33539703 LrlsslLife Wise Perso Slutk 33539703   2018-05-03 642,00 2018-06-02 ok
2504 7451 55120 99 2018-05-14 33539703 LrlsslLife Wise Perso Slutk 33539703   2018-05-03 1 284,00 2018-06-02 ok
2505 7451 55120 99 2018-05-14 33539703 LrlsslLife Wise Perso Slutk 33539703   2018-05-03 642,00 2018-06-02 ok
2011 6441 51000 99 2018-05-04 33537276 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537276   2018-05-04 1 586,44 2018-06-03 ok
2050 4711 51140 99 2018-05-14 33539766 LrlsslRent A Doctor A Slutk 33539766   2018-05-04 98 137,00 2018-06-03 ok
2050 4711 51140 99 2018-05-14 33539788 LrlsslLäkarleasing Sv Slutk 33539788   2018-05-04 33 000,00 2018-06-03 ok
2060 6451 51142 1683 99 2018-05-17 33540625 LrlsslElisabeth Svedi Slutk 33540625   2018-05-04 860,00 2018-06-03 ok
2060 6451 51142 1684 99 2018-05-14 33539657 LrlsslEtac Sverige Ab Slutk 33539657   2018-05-04 5 028,00 2018-06-03 ok
2060 6451 51142 1687 99 2018-05-14 33539646 LrlsslEtac Sverige Ab Slutk 33539646   2018-05-04 894,50 2018-06-03 ok
2060 6451 51142 1688 99 2018-05-14 33539679 LrlsslGate Rehab Deve Slutk 33539679   2018-05-04 13 940,00 2018-06-03 ok
2060 6451 51142 1689 99 2018-05-04 33537696 LrefslHandicare Ab    Slutk 33537696   2018-05-04 9 500,00 2018-06-03 ok
2060 6461 51141 99 2018-05-14 33539606 LrlsslAsks Färg I Tre Slutk 33539606   2018-05-04 380,80 2018-06-03 ok
2200 4634 51210 1535 99 2018-05-15 33540058 LrlsslMalmö Stad/Häls Slutk 33540058   2018-05-04 78 000,00 2018-06-03 ok
2201 6791 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537675 LrefslIsgrens Låsverk Slutk 33537675   2018-05-04 1 882,44 2018-06-03 ok
2201 6791 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539744 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539744   2018-05-04 128,75 2018-06-03 ok
2203 6441 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537291 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537291   2018-05-04 10 274,44 2018-06-03 ok
2205 4021 51120 99 2018-05-04 33537639 LrefslIsgrens Låsverk Slutk 33537639   2018-05-04 634,43 2018-06-03 ok
2205 4021 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537639 LrefslIsgrens Låsverk Slutk 33537639   2018-05-04 1 903,26 2018-06-03 ok
2205 6121 51120 99 2018-05-14 33539711 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539711   2018-05-04 97,25 2018-06-03 ok
2205 6121 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539711 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539711   2018-05-04 290,00 2018-06-03 ok
2205 6441 51120 99 2018-05-04 33537364 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537364   2018-05-04 1 286,27 2018-06-03 ok
2205 6441 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537364 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537364   2018-05-04 3 858,83 2018-06-03 ok
2207 6432 51200 99 2018-05-22 33541605 LrlsslSkånemediaab/Tr Slutk 33541605   2018-05-04 3 186,79 2018-06-03 ok
2208 7331 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539662 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539662   2018-05-04 267,25 2018-06-03 ok
2209 6791 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539756 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539756   2018-05-04 128,75 2018-06-03 ok
2211 6441 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537274 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537274   2018-05-04 3 135,07 2018-06-03 ok
2211 6481 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539643 LrlsslEverand Interna Slutk 33539643   2018-05-04 78,40 2018-06-03 ok
2212 4161 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537644 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537644   2018-05-04 4 546,88 2018-06-03 ok
2212 6441 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537370 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537370   2018-05-04 6 647,65 2018-06-03 ok
2212 6602 51200 99 2018-05-04 33537626 LrefslAhlsell Ab      Slutk 33537626   2018-05-04 245,68 2018-06-03 ok
2214 7695 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539587 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539587   2018-05-04 128,75 2018-06-03 ok
2220 6441 51120 99 2018-05-04 33537307 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537307   2018-05-04 2 739,50 2018-06-03 ok
2231 7695 51110 99 2018-05-15 33540259 LrlsslMirela Mutla/De Slutk 33540259   2018-05-04 320,00 2018-06-03 ok
2237 6481 51110 99 2018-05-04 33537616 LrefslAhlsell Ab      Slutk 33537616   2018-05-04 31 840,75 2018-06-03 ok
2250 6432 51160 1509 99 2018-05-15 33540067 LrlsslSkånemediaab/Tr Slutk 33540067   2018-05-04 3 186,79 2018-06-03 ok



2250 6441 51160 1545 99 2018-05-04 33537277 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537277   2018-05-04 2 019,50 2018-06-03 ok
2300 4633 51340 8066 99 2018-05-04 33537625 LrefslNordström Assis Slutk 33537625   2018-05-04 8 567,00 2018-06-03 ok
2300 4633 51340 8256 99 2018-05-25 33544431 LrlsslCia Assistans A Slutk 33544431   2018-05-04 14 917,00 2018-06-03 ok
2301 6441 51390 99 2018-05-04 33537280 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537280 Martin & Servera2018-05-04 2 240,60 2018-06-03 ok
2301 6441 51390 99 2018-05-14 33539767 LrlsslMartin & Server Slutk 33539767   2018-05-04 52,25 2018-06-03 ok
2341 6461 51310 99 2018-05-04 33537472 LrefslIsgrens Låsverk Slutk 33537472   2018-05-04 294,31 2018-06-03 ok
2351 6441 51310 99 2018-05-04 33537357 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537357 Martin & Servera2018-05-04 939,03 2018-06-03 ok
2352 6441 51310 99 2018-05-04 33537348 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537348 Martin & Servera2018-05-04 507,40 2018-06-03 ok
2352 6461 51310 99 2018-05-04 33537623 LrefslStaples Sweden  Slutk 33537623   2018-05-04 1 364,33 2018-06-03 ok
2370 6791 51350 99 2018-05-14 33539630 LrlsslGpser Sweden Ab Slutk 33539630 Minifinder 2018-05-04 357,60 2018-06-03 ok
2504 6441 55120 99 2018-05-14 33539736 LrlsslConvini Sverige Slutk 33539736   2018-05-04 53,57 2018-06-03 ok
2504 6461 55120 99 2018-05-14 33539736 LrlsslConvini Sverige Slutk 33539736   2018-05-04 20,00 2018-06-03 ok
2506 6441 53500 1512 99 2018-05-04 33537325 LrefslMartin & Server Slutk 33537325   2018-05-04 1 774,67 2018-06-03 ok
2022 7621 51000 7321 99 2018-05-05 33537719 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537719 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 50,00 2018-05-31 ok
2060 7621 51141 7218 99 2018-05-05 33537748 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537748 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 2 036,00 2018-05-31 ok
2060 7621 51141 7318 99 2018-05-05 33537747 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537747 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 1 393,00 2018-05-31 ok
2231 7621 51110 7324 99 2018-05-05 33537746 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537746 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 50,00 2018-05-31 ok
2235 7621 51110 7238 99 2018-05-05 33537754 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537754 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 1 061,00 2018-05-31 ok
2235 7621 51110 7278 99 2018-05-05 33537734 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537734 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 50,00 2018-05-31 ok
2235 7621 51110 7337 99 2018-05-05 33537739 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537739 Transposrtstyrelsen2018-05-05 50,00 2018-05-31 ok
2237 7621 51110 7189 99 2018-05-05 33537713 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537713 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 1 201,00 2018-05-31 ok
2250 6442 51160 1495 99 2018-05-17 33540638 LrlsslManges Kök O Ca Slutk 33540638   2018-05-05 1 067,15 2018-06-04 ok
2250 6442 51160 1509 99 2018-05-17 33540638 LrlsslManges Kök O Ca Slutk 33540638   2018-05-05 1 026,72 2018-06-04 ok
2250 6442 51160 1545 99 2018-05-17 33540638 LrlsslManges Kök O Ca Slutk 33540638   2018-05-05 1 116,00 2018-06-04 ok
2250 7621 51160 1545 7020 99 2018-05-05 33537758 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537758 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 2 053,00 2018-05-31 ok
2301 7621 51390 7256 99 2018-05-05 33537732 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537732 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 601,00 2018-05-31 ok
2370 7621 51350 7056 99 2018-05-05 33537736 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537736 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 2 186,00 2018-05-31 ok
2501 7621 55110 7273 99 2018-05-05 33537722 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537722 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 50,00 2018-05-31 ok
2506 7621 51190 1254 7294 99 2018-05-05 33537742 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537742 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 50,00 2018-05-31 ok
2506 7621 51220 7258 99 2018-05-05 33537735 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537735 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 418,00 2018-05-31 ok
2506 7621 53500 1512 7228 99 2018-05-05 33537715 LrefslTransportstyrel Slutk 33537715 Transportstyrelsen2018-05-05 1 427,00 2018-05-31 ok
2201 6441 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539619 LrlsslSkånemejerier S Slutk 33539619   2018-05-06 984,86 2018-06-05 ok
2202 6441 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539613 LrlsslSkånemejerier S Slutk 33539613   2018-05-06 681,29 2018-06-05 ok
2203 6441 51200 99 2018-05-14 33539634 LrlsslSkånemejerier S Slutk 33539634   2018-05-06 1 680,31 2018-06-05 ok
2204 6441 51120 99 2018-05-14 33539724 LrlsslSkånemejerier S Slutk 33539724   2018-05-06 287,47 2018-06-05 ok
2205 6441 51120 99 2018-05-14 33539633 LrlsslSkånemejerier S Slutk 33539633   2018-05-06 392,63 2018-06-05 ok


